U
L
T
R
A
S
O
N

slope
Object position
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
U
L
T
R
A
S
O
N
IC
 S
E
N
S
O
R
S
MODELLO DISTANZA OPERATIVA USCITA N° ORDINE
US30-PR-5-N13-IH 100 ... 1000 mm analogica 4-20 mA 95B040060
US30-PR-5-N13-OH 100 ... 1000 mm NPN e PNP 95B040100
US30-PR-5-N13-VH 100 ... 1000 mm analogica 0-10 V 95B040070
US30-PR-5-N23-IH 200 ... 2000 mm analogica 4-20 mA 95B040080
US30-PR-5-N23-OH 200 ... 2000 mm NPN e PNP 95B040110
US30-PR-5-N23-VH 200 ... 2000 mm analogica 0-10 V 95B040090
Refer also to Accessories for Sensors of the General Catalogue
UNI EN ISO9001 UNI EN ISO14000Distributed by:
P
ri